
ATS Sports Coaches Directory 2025-26  
 
Soccer – Julianne Romanella  
 
romanella@alexandriaschools.org 
 
Field Hockey – Mckayla Blazure 
 
mblazure@alexandriaschools.org 
 
Volleyball - Matt Blazure 
 
blazure@alexandriaschools.org  
 
Cross Country – Kyle Kowalczuk  
 
kowalczuk@alexandriaschools.org  
 
Girls’ Basketball – Mike Haughey 
 
haughey@alexandriaschools.org 
 
Boys’ Basketball – Joe Olcott 
 
olcott@alexandriaschools.org 
 
Softball – Jeannie Lippincott 
 
lippincott@alexandriaschools.org 
 
Baseball – Matt Blazure 
 
blazure@alexandriaschools.org 
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Boys Lacrosse – Joe Olcott 
 
olcott@alexandriaschools.org 
  
Girls Lacrosse – Mike Haughey 
 
haughey@alexandriaschools.org 
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